
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO I CONTRACTO10 PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIT*N/PURCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT NO.(I[ appicble)

Mo11 NRO-12-040
. - Dated: 12/2/2011

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (lformoh, nit.e) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., shot. county. State and ZIP Code) 0(A) WA AMENOMENIT OF SOLICITATION No

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
I SL 9sB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10A, MOOIFICATION OF CONTRACTAORDER NO

NRC-42-07-036 0016
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE 107928806 FACLITY COO X

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

1 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers K]isextended, []Isnotextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbem. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA M noouved) B&RR#:2012-25-17-4-118 JC:Q4160 B.O.C:252A APPN:31X0200
Obliga~tes Funds: $0.00 FSS Number: N/A
DUNS: 107928806 NACIS: 541990

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
rr IinserlGI T l*lc ofriIdTDAAo rmC:II kin Ac rll:EDRalr'l IM ITIU IA

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spedfy euthnony) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER Is MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOMCNISTRATIVE CHANGES (such se charges I petng oftoe. appropueiion date. atc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTOAUTHORITY OF: F.A.R 43.103 (a) Bilateral Contract Modification

X

D. OTHER (Specify type ofdodon end aJ55odry)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not, E] is required to sign this document and return 1  
copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDENTi/MODIFICATION (Orgonzed by UCF secton heodin•i. nidu" sfiditotIiocntned sibeod mnattr where febItl.)

The purpose of this modification is to revise to the period of performance due to government caused delays. Therefore,
the expiration date associated with this task order shall be extended until 12/31/2011 at no additional cost to the
government. This extension to the period of performance shall have no impact on the delivery schedule associated with
this task order.

Total Obligation Amount: $881,277.00 (unchanged)
Total Ceiling Amount: $930,820.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 1/28/2008-12/31/2012 (changed)

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Except as provded tweir. *1 Comimind codisions of the documnthe referenced in Itenm BA or 10A. so hanstofos changed. ramairs unchanged and in flx 10mwl and ~-ed

ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGN61 R (Type or print)

NSN 7540,01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-93)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Presasbed by GSA . FAR (48 CFR) 53243

8U~ EMMA OOMPL
;EAPhmE ýA 1 0 DEC 1 5 2011

00007


